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
$259,000

Space for all in this 5 bedroom, 4 bath, 2 level home plus
walk-out basement on 5 wooded acres.  Large family room,

fireplace in living room, 2 car attached garage, lot of decking.
Many amenities.  Indian Creek Schools.

NEW PRICE! NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING!

205 W. OHIO ST., TRAFALGAR
$55,000

Three bedrooms, sep DR, detached gar,
lrg lot w/garden space, walking distance to elementary school.

Move in condiiton.  1280 sq. ft.  

NEW LISTING!

5494 S. SR 135, MORGANTOWN
$104,900

Three bedroom Country home on 1 acre,
1440 sq ft, hardwood floors, bsmt, frplc in LR, 
short distance to town.  Indian Creek Schools.   

NEW LISTING!



Page 14 Morgan County Homes February 15, 2013 Issue

$115,000
$115,000
$112,500
$111,900
$109,999
$109,900
$99,500
$98,000
$95,000
$94,900
$89,900
$89,900
$87,500
$79,900
$74,957
$62,500
$58,500
$56,000
$42,500
$40,000
$35,000
$31,900
$25,000
$24,979
$24,000
$24,000
$24,000
$22,900
$22,000

1735 Timberdale Dr
4815 SR 37S
1079/1089 S Crawford
3700 Adams Dr
1750 W 57th St.
6115 E Nelson
5004 E 14th St
8532 Bison Woods Ct
749 N Lincoln
2816 Grassy Creek Dr
190 W Poston/1459 S Marion
5553 McFarland
510 S Graham 
245 Baltimore Rd
525 N. Mulberry
302 S Grant St
1363 Blaine Ave
501 W Pearl St
1641 Bill Smith Rd
4797 Upper Patton Park
0 Parker RD
163 N Home Ave
90 Massey Rd
4134 SR 42
0 N Windsor
863 Centennial
0 N Windsor
1445 Cross St
0 N Berkshire

Spac ranch w/rural setting
3 BR 3 BA on 3.27 acs
2 hms 3 lots 1 price
3 BR 2 BA all brick home
Updtd Arizona contemporary
5 separate 2 BR 1 BA doubles
1 BR 1 BA brick duplex
Beautiful 2 BR 2 BA condo
Money maker storage units 2 apts
3 BR 3 BA 2 story home
Investors 2 hms for 1 price
4 BR 2 BA ranch
Updtd 2 BR 2 BA 2 bonus rms 2 c gar
3 BR country setting 2 c gar
2 BR hm w/30x30 det workshop
2 BR 1 BA bungalow
5 unit bldg investment
EIK hdwd flrs frplc
2.73 acs w/great potential
Priv lake 1 BR furnished cabin
5 ac beautiful country setting
Income potential 1 BR 1 BA
Corner lot overlooking fish ponds
3 BR 1 BA fixer upper
Perfect site for your future
Corner lot Green Twp 1.38 ac
63x160 lot in Foxcliff
Fixer-upper in town
1.33 ac in desirable Foxcliff N

$793,000
$499,900
$399,900
$399,000
$246,900
$238,900
$234,900
$234,500
$215,000
$194,999
$189,900
$179,999
$179,900
$170,000
$165,000
$157,500
$155,955
$155,000
$154,100
$150,000
$147,900
$145,000
$144,900
$132,900
$128,000
$124,900
$119,900
$118,000
$117,000

755 Baker Rd
0 Morristown Rd  
6657 E Laural
3865 Cardinal
1053 Spanish Lake Dr
2769 Fox Ct E
8120 E North Shore
2940 Sunderland Dr
3669 N Cardinal Crest
6322 W Thompson
630 Centennial Rd
5455 S SR 135
46 W Main
7705 N SR 42
5665 Paradise DR
1649 S Lake Dr
515 N. Main
189 W Morgan St.
5959 E 100 N
121 W Main Street
5981 Evelyn Ave
4005 Ballinger Rd
1485 W Shore Ct
1037 S Teresa Dr
0 Musgrave
63 E Main St
13323 Etna Green
3734 Laurel Cherry
80 Massey Rd

Huge 12,000 sq ft hm on 2 acs
Prime comm. 4.05 acres in Shelbyville
Custom brick/stone ranch w/o bsmt
Brick ranch on 32 acs
4 BR 2.5 BA 3 c gar bsmt sauna
Foxcliff S 4 BR, 2 sty on lake
Lake Lemon 3/4 BR water access
4 BR 2.5 BA brick home
19 acres pole barn w/living space/gar
Office w/frontage on SR 67
5+ ac totally fenced w/ranch hm
Scenic views of 4 acs w/pond
Lg comm bldg great loc
Mini farm 9.69 ac ranch hm barn
Lakefront updt hm warranty
Lg 3 BR 2 BA hm in Painted Hills
Investment 2 BR 1 BA hm w/lg gar
Money maker 4 unit bldg
5 BR 2 BA huge FR country Kit
Historic 3 story 4800 sq ft bldg
3 BR 2 BA .45 AC
5 ac over 2300 sq ft barn
Updtd lake hm 3 BR sunrm
Turn-key 3 BR 2 BA vlt clg
11.58 acs in Green Twp
Great rental prop duplex
One owner 3 BR 2.5 BA
Immaculate 3 BR 3 BA fncd yd
Desired Shireman Est 3 BR 2.5 BA

Dale Morris
317-696-6894 400 SR 37 N.

765-342-8770
317-831-9407

“See us Saturday on UPN 23 at 10:00 am.”website: www.callcarpenter.com

Wendy
McKelfresh-

Jensen
765-346-1463

Sheila Bowles
765-318-8339

Lori
Richardson

765-346-1122

Brandon 
Warfield

317-626-7174

Shannon
Schoolcraft
Sales Agent

of the Month.
765-346-2550

Julie Carr
317-833-4616

Beverly 
Weber

765-346-9954

Suzy
Hardwick
317-694-0726

Jonathan
Farren

765-346-9757

Pat
Terrell

Listing Agent
of the Month. 
317-694-3188

Larry Hicks
317-605-1372

UNIQUE BRICK RANCH W/FORMAL LR &
DR w/3 sided fireplace, hearth rm w/fireplace,
finished attic, full bsmt, IG pool & bath house
all conveniently located off county road on 32
acres.  Wildlife abounds high above White
River basin.  Call Suzy Hardwick for more
information.  342-8770 or 317-694-0726.
MLS#21186102

$399,000

UNIQUE OPPORTUNITY TO BE THE LAND-
LORD. Historic treasure in convenient location
w/Four units total.  Street & off street parking.
Two (2) BR units w/washer/dryer hook-up &
two (1)  BR units.  Updated roof, siding, fur-
nace, C/A, plumbing & wiring.  Rake in the
rents.  Lori Richardson 342-8770 or 346-1122.
MLS#21189884

THIS COULD BE YOUR MONEY
MAKER! 14 storage units with 2 apart-
ments.  Apt A is 3 BR.  Apt B is 2 BR.
Both with off street parking.  Apt income
currently $1100 per month.  Lori
Richardson 342-8770 or 346-1122.
MLS#21190075

$155,000 $95,000

3 BR, 3 BA, 2 STORY HOME on quiet street
in Warren Township Schools.  Fenced back
yard with above ground pool and a screened
in porch.  8x10 mini barn.  Laundry chute.
Larry Hicks 342-8770 or 317-605-1372.
MLS#21212864

$94,900

DYNAMIC DUO!  Brick, 1 BR, 1 BA duplex.
Enjoy the feeling of single family living while
your tenant makes most of your payment.
Newer carpet, fresh paint, sep bsmt.  Brandon
Warfield 342-8770 or 317-626-7174.
MLS#21212930

$99,500

TWO HOMES, 3 lots, 1 price!  Rent both hms
for max income or live in one & have tenant
pay your mortgage.  Updtd like new carpet &
vinyl Dec 2012, newer Kt cabs, heat pump,
windows, vinyl ext, 2 BR, 1 BA each.  Shannon
Schoolcraft 342-8770 or 346-2550.
MLS#21213139

$112,500

INVESTORS 2 FOR 1 DEAL!  Chance to own
2 hms for 1 price.  Convenient loc, newer vinyl
ext, priv fence, gutted & redone in last 8 yrs.
Max return on investment.  Home values on
rise:  now is time to buy!    Shannon
Schoolcraft 342-8770 or 346-2550.
MLS#21213202

$89,900

IMMACULATE, 3 BR, 3 BA, with fully fenced
back yard.  Spacious open concept on main
level, upstairs laundry rm, 3 BR & 2 full BA.  2
car attached finished garage.  A Must See!
Warranty Included!  Larry Hicks 342-8770 or
317-605-1372.  MLS#21213702

$118,000
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317-831-9407 or
765-342-8770

400 St. Rd. 37 North
Martinsville, Indiana 46151

GREAT RENTAL PROPERTY OR COMBINE
BOTH UNITS AND HAVE A LARGE HOME.  
Well cared for, fenced in back yard & back
patio, large garage. Pat Terrell 342-8770 or
317-694-3188.  MLS#21204570

$124,900

NICE ONE OWNER, 3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath,
MBR on main level with walk-in closet.  Nice
patio with fire pit and partial fenced yard.
Beverly Weber or Jonathan Farren 342-8770,
346-9954 or 346-9757.  MLS#21206667

$119,900 

ALL BRICK 3 BR, 2 BA HOME W/COUNTRY
feel but still close to town.  Sit on the front
porch and listen to the birds sing or enjoy the
fully fenced back yard for family gatherings.
Pat Terrell 342-8770 or 317-694-3188.  
MLS#21132307

$111,900

FOXCLIFF S 2 STORY “CREAM PUFF”.  
4 BR home on small lake shared by only a few
neighbors.  Gorgeous acre lot with tall timbers,
big buck, gobblers, chirpers & screechers!
Gas log frplc, formal DR & Kt brkfst bar,
screened rear porch.   Suzy Hardwick 
342-8770 or 317-694-0726.  MLS#21194324

$238,900

$157,500

LARGE 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH HOME IN
Painted Hills.  2 c att gar, updtd Kt & lg DR for
all those get-to-gethers.  Nice wood floors in
dining area.  Nice newer vinyl windows, Air
tight wood stove in dining area.  Pat Terrell
342-8770 or 317-694-3188.  MLS#21210376

$115,000

AN AWESOME 3 BR, 3 BA MANUFAC-
TURED home on 3.27 acres.  Home owner
has remodeled with high end cabinets, appli-
ances, walls are now drywall and 2x4 studs.
Vinyl windows.  This is a must see.   Pat Terrell
342-8770 or 317-694-3188.  MLS#21210195

NICE STARTER HOME or looking for an invest-
ment.  3 BR, 1 BA, formal dining room.  Eat-in
kitchen.  Hardwood floors in all rooms except
kitchen, bath & laundry room.  Frplc for gas log.
Insulation added last winter to reduce heating
cost.  Clg fans in all rooms main level except Kt.
Beverly Weber 342-8770 or 346-9954 or
Jonathan Farren 346-9757.    MLS#21193873

3 BR, 2 BA CAPE COD w/little white barn & almost
10 acs isn’t very far from the city, but one look &
you’ll realize it’s at least 50 yrs away.  On a quiet
road, hm features wide open spaces, lg BRs, over-
sized gar, beautiful wood flrs, & an extra lg bonus rm
upstairs.  It appears to have been carefully pre-
served in a time warp from a far greater period.  It’s
worth the extra drive to live a dream.    Wendy
McKelfresh Jensen  346-1463 or 349-0549. 

MOTIVATED SELLER!

IDEAL LOCATION, GORGEOUS VIEW -
Overlooking woods, creek, and ponds. Total
seclusion, but located within city limits. Sits on
approx. 1.5 acres. Subdivision offers great
fishing and sailboating. No fees.  Call Wendy
McKelfresh Jensen  349-0549 or 346-1463. 

Acreage/City Utilities!

REDUCED!

HERE’S WHAT YOU’VE BEEN LOOKING
FOR!  Quiet desired neighborhood, convenient
loc & spacious lot.  3 Bedroom, 2 Bath on main
level & large bonus room in bsmt w/.5 BA.
Spac Kt w/brkfst bar & open dining area.
Enclosed screened rear porch & deck.  Priced
to sell.  Lori Richardson 342-8770 or 346-1122.
MLS#21210866

NEW PRICE

BACKS UP TO GOLF COURSE.  Large 4 BR,
2.5 BA, brick home. Nice size kitchen, formal
dining room, master bath has beautiful tiled
floors, beautiful hardwood floors in kitchen
area.  Sold as is.  Possible short sale.  
Pat Terrell 342-8770 or 317-694-3188
MLS#21210882

$234,500

IMPOSSIBLE TO FIND BUILDING SITE in
Foxcliff N Est w/seclusion & 1.33 acres.
Gorgeous panoramic views of White River,
lakes, golf course & hills of Morgan Co.  Enjoy
the serenity of country living, but minutes to
ALL major cities.   Wendy McKelfresh Jensen
346-1463 or 349-0549. 

Foxcliff North

METICULOUSLY MAINTAINED BRICK
HOME.  3 BR, 2 BA, split floor plan.  GR
w/vaulted clg.  New Kitchen appls, counter top,
granite sink.  New laminate flrs & fresh paint
throughout.  Lg deck, pond.  Nice clean home!
Shannon Schoolcraft 342-8770 or 346-2550.
MLS#21197984

$132,900

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME HERE!  2 acre
country setting conveniently located between
Bloomington and Martinsville.  Approx 5 miles
to State Road 37.  Lori Richardson 342-8770 or
346-1122.  MLS#21211733

HERE’S WHAT YOU’VE BEEN LOOKING
FOR!  Country setting w/convenient loc min-
utes from Bloomington or Indy.  Updated ranch
on lg lot w/3 BR, formal LR, FR w/frplc & over-
sized 2 c gar.  Did I mention low taxes too.
Lori Richardson 342-8770 or 346-1122.
MLS#21194930

COWBOYS!  COWGIRLS!  Head on out to
this 5+ ac totally fenced for a couple of horses
or cattle!  Includes 1 story ranch w/big cvrd frt
porch, new solid hdwd flrs, Kt re-do, huge lu
rm, FR w/frplce & cath clg, Living Rm, big deck
& grand views.  Shelter for large animals,
fenced pastures, & workshop.  Suzy Hardwick
342-8770 or 317-694-0726.    MLS#21199377

$189,900$56,000
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28 East Morgan Street, Martinsville, IN  46151

Office:  765-349-1226         Toll Free:  877-349-1226

Fax:  765-349-1286

Email:  info@actiontitlellc.com

Quick Action on every Real Estate Transaction!

•  Attorney Owned and Operated

•  Friendly Staff

•  100 years of Combined Experience

•  Exceptional Customer Service

•  Quick Turnaround Time

•  Special Rates Available

Title & Escrow, LLC
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“Guiding your every step!”

Julie Jennings-Broker/Owner
317-691-2900     Fax:  800-973-1362

julie@justjulieshomes.com

Pam Lambert-Broker/Owner
317-440-4080     Fax:  800-796-5156

sold@pamlambert.com

2375 E STAFFORD PLACE
Brick ranch in exclusive Foxcliff Estates is

offered at $197,500. This open concept home
features gleaming hardwoods, updated paint
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
floor plan 4 BR, 4 BA,

bsmt, DR, GR, Fam Rm,
2 Masters, 8 Wooded

ACRES, gorgeous stone
walks, pool, 7 acres lake,

8 garages.  
The Heald Team
317-996-2400 or 
317-442-9641 

$439,900
MLS#21198895

1115 W. COUNTY ROAD
550 SOUTH.

WELCOME TO YOUR
COUNTRY HOME.

Beautiful Brk 3 BR, lev on
4+ ac, Mill Creek SS, gorg

kitchen, open 2 lev GR,
MBR on main, 
2 BR + loft up.  
Great location.  

The Heald Team
317-996-2400 or 
317-442-9641 

$225,000
MLS#21207683

RABBIT RUN
QUALITY CRAFTSMAN

STYLE
2 story has Pella windows,

hand made oak cabs,
dormer ceiling.  

Gorgeous woods.  
The Heald Team
317-996-2400 or 
317-442-9641 

$224,900
MLS#21208345

635 MALLARDS
CROSSING

COME HOME TO YOUR
CONDO ON THE LAKE.
Beautifully updated 3 BR,
3 BA, 2 story condo on
lake.  Cherry cab in kit,
new paint, lg sunroom.

Close to dining 
and shopping.   

The Heald Team
317-996-2400 or 
317-442-9641 

$142,500
MLS#21143223

7580 STATE ROAD 142 
MARTINSVILLE, IN

Solid Brick Cape Cod.  Fix up and save $.  
New Roof + HVAC 4 + AC.  

The Heald Team 317-996-2400 or 317-442-9641 
$124,900  MLS#21213433

4860 REGAN AVE
CLAYTON, IN  

Great 3 BR, 2 BA.  Great Room w/fireplace.  Beautiful yard
with large deck and barn.  All electric.  2 car attached gar.  

The Heald Team 317-996-2400 or 317-442-9641 
$134,500  MLS#21210813

4067 W. BRIARWOOD DRIVE
Beautiful 6.86 Acres wooded lot with No Restrictions.  

M-G SS.    
The Heald Team 317-996-2400 or 317-442-9641 

$82,000  MLS#21212882

0 W. LEWISVILLE ROAD
Seven secluded AC of wood in Western Morgan Co.  

No Restrictions.    
The Heald Team 317-996-2400 or 317-442-9641 

$44,900  MLS#21206921

185 CENTER DRIVE
Clean 3 Bedroom 1 level in Mooresville SS. 

Tons of updates- Cute!!  
The Heald Team 317-996-2400 or 317-442-9641 

$79,500  MLS#21193236

03 W. MARKET STREET
Charming 3 BR Home in Cloverdale.  

Perfect for downsizing or just starting out.  
Great location for small office or shop.  

The Heald Team 317-996-2400 or 317-442-9641 
$44,900  MLS#21155484/21212257
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Mark Wicks
Mortgage 

Loan Originator
NMLS#144669

Mwicks@fivestarmortgagesolutions.com

Corey Howard
President

Mortgage Loan Originator
NMLS#142888

Choward@fivestarmortgagesolutions.com

19 East Main Street, Mooresville, IN  46158

317-831-8355          
Apply on line at www.fivestarmortgagesolutions.com

If you are in the market to purchase or refinance a home, feel free to call
with any questions you might have.  

•  Free Pre-Qualification

•  100% USDA Financing 

•  Conventional, FHA, VA

• Friendly, Courteous Staff

“YOUR SMALL TOWN COMMUNITY LENDER”  

TThhee  hhiigghheesstt  ccoommpplliimmeenntt  wwee  ccaann  rreecceeiivvee  ffrroomm  oouurr  cclliieennttss  iiss  tthhee  rreeffeerrrraall  ooff  tthheeiirr  ffaammiillyy,,  
ffrriieennddss  aanndd  bbuussiinneessss  aassssoocciiaatteess..    IIff  yyoouu  kknnooww  ooff  ssoommeeoonnee  wwhhoo  wwoouulldd  bbeenneeffiitt  ffrroomm  oouurr  sseerrvviicceess,,

pplleeaassee  lleett  uuss  kknnooww,,  aanndd  wwee  wwiillll  bbee  hhaappppyy  ttoo  aassssiisstt  tthheemm..    

Christie Fletcher
Mortgage

Loan Processor
cfletcher@fivestarmortgagesolutions.com

Page 19
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CCHHAARRMMIINNGG  RREEMMOODDEELLEEDD  
FFAARRMM  HHOOUUSSEE

Four bedroom home in Country
setting and sits on 1.37 acres. 

RV Pole Barn and 4-car detached
pole-barn garage.  Large rooms

with family room 24x14 and living
room 14x14.  Master and other
bedroom on main with updated

master bath with whirlpool
tub/shower and neat vanity bowl

sink.  Bedrooms upstairs are good
size and one has a 8x11 alcove.  Bath and half on main, laundry room & large pantry.  

Newer windows, roof, furnace, ht pump, trim, doors, carpet, paint, kitchen, 2 wood-pellet 
free-standing stoves.  Lg sunroom across front and partially fenced yard.  

OONNLLYY  $$6699,,550000
Fourteen gorgeous rolling wooded

acres with creek.  Had been dammed
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